Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)
VOte E(] Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate Erin Walte

Candidate’s Mailing Addres

Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code_ E“iﬁ:{“”‘“’f
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This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public docunient. MAR 012022
Time: [0 /37 Empm
Pre-Campaign Period Report THE CUTY OF CALGARY

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year l$ 0.00 I
or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses ; |$ 0.00 |

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $1,713.30

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with |¢ 16 922 50
the coniributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned l$ 0.00 J
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2-3) |$ 18,635.80 |
OTHER SOURCES
) ) $ 4,993.95

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $ 0.00

election campaign % 0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) 5 4,993.95
10.Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) |$ 23,629.75
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid[$ 23,629.79Unpaid[$ 0.00 _ [TOTAL$ 23,629.75

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $ 0.00

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

zj@m@ F@(}mma 28,2027

Signature Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

Time: |0, @ "
THE CITY OF CAYG AR
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ERIN WAITE WARD 7 CAMPAIGN

$200.00 Daniel Levinson

$104.79 TamaraLee

$75.00 Gregory Smyth

§77.00 Jen Falconer

$77.00 CaraOlynyk

$250.00 Brian Burke

$105.68 Jen Forbes

$604.79 Laura Shutiak

$226.46 Catherine Yates

$63.23 Colleen Huston

$500.00 Cameron Yung

$100.00 TrentJohnsen

$210.47 Rob Langill

$52.84 Pam McGladdery

$100.00 Carol Armes

$104.79 lohnathan Dornian

$1,000.00 alkarim devani

$1,000.00 L.Jane Gauthier

$63.23 Diana Hilchey

$104.79 Patricia Gray

$500.00 Christine Sammon

$100.00 Don Robart

$219.07 Jeanne Milne

$157.63 Erin Lillywhite

$104.79 Darrel Forsythe

$77.00 Jonathan Lytton

$100.00 Bryan Buell

$100.00 Elaine Yost

$100.00 Romy Garrido

$100.00 Marvin Henry

$100.00 Melanie Loomer

$52.84 Riley Waite

$105.68 Larry Kozy

$250.00 Gail Urquhart

$1,000.00 Jay Mehr

$250.00 Mary Rozsa de Coquet

$100.00 SigneSpence

$104.79 KevinJohnston

$479.07 Jane Ebbern

$250.00 Kathi Sundstrom

$150.00 LindalJackson

$500.00 Shameer Gaidhar

$100.00 Jeremy Barretto

$2,500.00 Ernest Hon

$500.00 Rosanne Hill Blaisdell




$500.00

Terry Inigo-Jones

$337.82

Dave Bell

$104.79

Kathleen Bell

$63.23

Lynda Cherry

$500.00

Renato Balbi

$552.84

Jessica Waite

$100.00

Karen Ball

$104.79

Megan de Nooy

$77.00

Christie Hurrell

$253.46

Garth Rowan

$250.00

Ryan Mercier

$404.79

kerrie penney

$100.00

Dave Poulton

$100.00

Denise Young

$200.00

tim bardsley

$200.00

Jeremy Zhao

95284

Jimstirling

'$16,922.50
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EWaite Ward 7 Campaign Donors over 50 .xlIsx
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March 1, 2022

To: Elections Calgary

From: Erin Waite, Candidate for Ward 7

Please find attached three reporting documents (Disclosure
Statement, List of Donors over $50, Profit and Loss Detail) for a
Ward 7 campaign.

Regards,
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Erin Waite for Ward 7 MAR 01 2022
Profit and Loss Detail

N 1
Tm‘e,JD 3 Z am/pm

Date Name I\@mo&f’sdﬁét foh OF CARSARY
Expenses i B
Events/Fundraisers
30/08/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables Pints and Pdlitics -Elite Brewing 111.51
03/10/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Inner City Brewing 75.00
Total for Events/Fundraisers $ 186.51
Field Operations
Maps and Walk Sheets
14/05/2021 Supplies 39.28
08/06/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables Staples 10.90
06/08/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables InSource 48.06
06/08/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables Staples 12.68
29/09/2021 InSource Maps 278
06/10/2021 InSource Forms 1.89.
Total for Maps and Walk Sheets $ 115.59
Volunteer Appreciation
28/10/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Inner City 120.33
Total for Volunteer Appreciation $ 120.33
Parking '
30/03/2021 Erin Waite -Payables SAIT Parking 6.00
Total for Parking $ 6.00
Photocopying and Printing
08/06/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables InSource 17.84
11/06/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables InSource 4317
15/06/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables  [nSource 44.10
04/10/2021 InSource 737
Total for Photocopying and Printing $ 112.48
Total for Field Operations $ 354.40

Information Technology

IT and Software Subscriptions
NationBuilder subscription thru

01/04/2021 Erin Waite -Payables  3/31/2022 450.94
06/04/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Gandi 6.35
08/04/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Erin Waite domain 50.00
13/07/2021 Erin Waite -Payables NationBuilder 553.60
Total for IT and Software Subscriptions $ 1,060.89
Total for Information Technology $ 1,060.89
Marketing and Advertising
Campaign Pieces
Canvass Literature
Door-Knocker #1
27/07/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Process Colour Print 4,179.00
09/09/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Paostcard reprint -2,000 472.84
Total for Door-Knocker #1 $ 4,651.84

Door-Knocker #2
24/09/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Postcards 2,137.19




Total for Door-Knocker #2
Door-Knocker #3

Total for Door-Knocker #3
Total for Canvass Literature
GOTV

Post Card - Advance Polis

Total for Post Card - Advance Polls
Total for GOTV
MailOut(s)

Unaddressed Admail (Flyer)

Total for 4123 Unaddressed Admail
(Fiyer)
Total for MailOut(s)
Total for Campaign Pieces
Digital Media
Social Media Ads

VIVED BY
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THE CTTT OF

Total for Social Media Ads
Total for Digital Media
Print Media

Community Newsletter Ads

28/07/2021
24/09/2021
06/10/2021

13/10/2021

12/10/2021

29/09/2021
05/10/2021
06/10/2021

06/04/2021
02/06/2021
05/07/2021
05/08/2021
06/08/2021
07/08/2021
08/08/2021
10/08/2021
12/08/2021
14/08/2021
04/09/2021
05/09/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
14/10/2021
15/10/2021
17/10/2021
18/10/2021

Jeanne Milne -Payables
First on Colour
First on Colour

Erin Waite -Payables

Firston Colour

Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables

Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables
Erin Waite -Payables

Page 2

InSource
First on Colour -Flyers

2,000 flyers
First on Colour -800 Campaign
Flyers

748 Polling Stickers

CanadaPost
pieces
pieces

Zoho

Zoho subscription -monthly
Zoho -Social Media
Zoho -Social Media
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Zoho -Social Media
FaceBook
FaceBook
FaceBook
FaceBook
FaceBook
FaceBook
FaceBook
FaceBook

$ 2,137.19

245.25
181.65
393.75

178.50

$ 999.15

i

7,788.18

211.05

$ 211.05

$ 211.05

876.17
833.41
354.14

“+

2,063.72
2,063.72

<

$ 10,062.95

52.50
71.25
74.81
74.81
12.60
12.60
21.00
31.50
42.00
42.00
28.33
74.81
73.50
105.00
1567.50
210.00
315.00
525.00
787.50
557.50

$ 3,269.21
$ 3,269.21

E Waite Ward 7 Campaign Expense Detail.xlsx



27/09/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Great News -30,000 postcards 890.40

01/10/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Great News Media 890.40
Total for Community Newsletter Ads $ 1,780.80
Total for Print Ads $ 1,780.80
Promotion
4401 Buttons
31/08/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Button Supplies 75.11
Total for 4401 Buttons $ 75.11
Total for Promotion $ 75.11
Signs
4302 4x4 Lawn Signs
21/07/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Process bill 3,980.00
Total for 4302 4x4 Lawn Signs $ 3,980.00
4311 Hardware
21/07/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables  Home Depot 49.00
21/07/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables Home Depot 95.26
24/07/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables Home Depot 18.70
27/09/2021 Kensington Wine Replacement 2319
27/09/2021 Sign Guru Hardware 220.50
27/09/2021 Peasant Cheese Replacement 58.64
Total for 4311 Hardware $ 465.29
Total for Signs $ 4,445.29
Total for Marketing and Advertising $ 19,633.36
Office /General Expenses
Candidate Phone
12/08/2021 Erin Waite -Payables Easyringer -Campaign Phone 25.80
Refund of unused amount -paid
originally through Erin Waite
25/10/2021 Easy Ringer Payables -16.50
Total for Candidate Phone $ 9.30
Supplies - General
03/06/2021 Jeanne Milne -Payables Safeway -Bags 15.59
VistaPrint -Thank you cards and
07/09/2021 Erin Waite -Payables envelopes 106.02
Total for Supplies - General $ 121.61

Telephone /internet /Mailbox
05/10/2021 Erin Waite -Payables EasyRinger minutes added 20.00

Total for Telephone /Internet /Mailbox $ 20.00
Total for Office /General Expenses $ 150.91
Office /Other

Banking Fees

e ‘ 08/04/2021  Donation fee 275
: 08/04/2021 Donation fee 24.80

08/04/2021 Donation fee 275

10/04/2021 Donation fee 1.53

12/04/2021 Donation fee 12.55

13/04/2021 Donation fee 520

19/04/2021 Donation fee 5.20

29/04/2021 Donation fee 1.53

30/04/2021 Bank Fees -April 4.00
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04/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
22/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021
28/05/2021
31/05/2021
06/06/2021
08/06/2021
12/06/2021
22/06/2021
30/06/2021
18/07/2021
24/07/2021
25/07/2021
27/07/2021
29/07/2021
31/07/2021
31/07/2021
31/07/2021
06/08/2021
09/08/2021
10/08/2021
11/08/2021
13/08/2021
20/08/2021
23/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
25/08/2021
25/08/2021

Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee

Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee

Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee

Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee

Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
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24.80

479

479

479

24.80

479

520

520

4.79

479

275

479

479

4.79

479

1.53

1.33

Square verification of account 0.01
Square verification of account -0.01
4.79

4.79

275

520

5.20

2480

5.20

520

Bank Fees -May 2021 4.00
520

24.80

49.30

275

June Fees 4.00
275

15.00

1.53

49.30

275

July Fees 4.00
Reversal of July bank fees -4.00
4.07

12.55

12.55

15.00

275

275

1.53

5.68

284

5.68

275

12.55

E Waite Ward 7 Campaign Expense Detail.xIsx



THECITY ¢

e

Total for Banking Fees
Total for Office /Other
Voter Contact Calling Services

26/08/2021
27/08/2021
27/08/2021
27/08/2021
28/08/2021
28/08/2021
29/08/2021
29/08/2021
29/08/2021
30/08/2021
30/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
02/09/2021
05/08/2021
07/09/2021
19/09/2021
21/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
23/09/2021
23/09/2021
23/09/2021
26/09/2021
27/09/2021
27/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
30/09/2021
01/10/2021
03/10/2021
04/10/2021
05/10/2021
06/10/2021
07/10/2021
12/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
15/10/2021
17/10/2021
31/10/2021
30/11/2021
31/01/2022
28/02/2022

Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee

Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee

Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
Donation fee
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284

4.07

275

5.68

2.84

11.36

275

284

2.84

520

284

August Bank Fees 4.00
Reverse August Bank Fees -4.00
4.07

520

7.65

10.10

323

323

6.46

10.10

275

323

1.28

2,02

24.80

323

6.46

6.46

275

520

Reverse bank fees 09/2021 -4.00
Fees -09/2021 4.00
1.53

24.80

4.07

520

122.80

275

520

275

24.80

407

49.30

12.55

9.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

$ 908.88
$ 908.88

E Waite Ward 7 Campaign Expense Detail.x|sx



Predictive Dialer
04/05/2021 Communications Woard List 586.16
11/08/2021 Communications Advance 257.91
31/08/2021 Communications Refund from excess paid -19.66
29/09/2021 Communications StratComm -BVM 674.98
13/10/2021 Communications Refund from excess paid -164.59
Total for Predictive Dialer $ 1,334.80
Total for Voter Contact Calling Services $ 1,334.80
Total for Expenses $ 23,629.75
Net Income -$ 4,893.95

Monday, Feb. 28, 2022 07:13:52 a.m. GMT-8 - Accrual Basis

MAR 01 2672
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